
Tasks

20s 30s 12s 25s 58s

23s

10s

4.8/5

32s

6.6s

100%



10%



40%



10%



10%

 3.8s

1.4s

46.8

12.8s

100%



70%



100%



6s 8s 2s 5s 12s

10s 5s 7s 17s 11s

Sign in with your google 
account and look for bike paths 
in Seattle that are suitable for 
children

#1.

.The Elliott Bay Trail looks like 
it would meet your family’s 
needs. Choose that bike path 
and start your ride

#2

.

Your kids get hungry during 
the ride. Tack on a stop at 
Soundview Cafe to your ride.


#3.

You arrived at your 
destination. Please rate your 
bike ride and enter a comment. 


#4.

12s 21s 20s 24s 38s

Direct Success Indirect Success Failure

Round #2

Hard

Average Easiness rating

Easy

User1 User2 User3 User4 User5 Success

Rate

Avg. 
Time on 

Task


