Tasks Round #2	User1	User2	User3	User4	User5	Success Rate	Avg. Time on Task
#1.Sign in with your google account and look for bike paths in Seattle that are suitable for children	20s	30s	12s	25s	58s	100% 10%	32s 12.8s <b>▼</b>
#2.The Elliott Bay Trail looks like it would meet your family's needs. Choose that bike path and start your ride.	6s	8s	2s	5s	12s	100% 40%	6.6s 46.8
#3.Your kids get hungry during the ride. Tack on a stop at Soundview Cafe to your ride.	12s	21s	20s	24s	38s	70% 10% <b>▼</b>	23s 1.4s 🛕
#4.You arrived at your destination. Please rate your bike ride and enter a comment.	10s	5s	7s	17s	11s	100% 10%	10s 3.8s <b>▼</b>
	Direct Su	22000	Indirect Success	Failure	Uro	4.8/5 ★★★★★ Average Easiness rating	
	Direct Success		munect Success	raiiule		☆ ★★★★ Hard Easy	